
2017 Spring Chess Classic - Group B [160848] (USA, Saint Louis, 
Missouri) Start: 2017-05-16  

 

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2056437 Liang, Awonder USA     2488 7.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1 2017-05-16   Gelashvili, Tamaz   GEO   2563   1.0   

2 2017-05-17   Abdumalik, Zhansaya   KAZ   2420   1.0   

3 2017-05-18   Ali Marandi, Cemil Can   TUR   2479   1.0   

4 2017-05-19   Fier, Alexandr   BRA   2569   1.0   

5 2017-05-20   Lenderman, Aleksandr   USA   2587   1.0   

6 2017-05-21   Chirila, Ioan-Cristian   ROU   2536   0.5   

7 2017-05-22   Paikidze, Nazi   USA   2372   1.0   

8 2017-05-23   Belous, Vladimir   RUS   2587   0.5   

9 2017-05-24   Chandra, Akshat   USA   2495   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

1211668 Chirila, Ioan-Cristian ROU     2536 6.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1 2017-05-16   Abdumalik, Zhansaya   KAZ   2420   1.0   

2 2017-05-17   Paikidze, Nazi   USA   2372   1.0   

3 2017-05-18   Belous, Vladimir   RUS   2587   1.0   

4 2017-05-19   Chandra, Akshat   USA   2495   1.0   

5 2017-05-20   Gelashvili, Tamaz   GEO   2563   1.0   

6 2017-05-21   Liang, Awonder   USA   2488   0.5   

7 2017-05-22   Ali Marandi, Cemil Can   TUR   2479   0.5   

8 2017-05-23   Fier, Alexandr   BRA   2569   0.5   

9 2017-05-24   Lenderman, Aleksandr   USA   2587   0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2021285 Lenderman, Aleksandr USA     2587 6.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1 2017-05-16   Paikidze, Nazi   USA   2372   1.0   

2 2017-05-17   Belous, Vladimir   RUS   2587   1.0   

3 2017-05-18   Chandra, Akshat   USA   2495   0.5   

4 2017-05-19   Gelashvili, Tamaz   GEO   2563   0.5   

5 2017-05-20   Liang, Awonder   USA   2488   0   

6 2017-05-21   Ali Marandi, Cemil Can   TUR   2479   0.5   

7 2017-05-22   Fier, Alexandr   BRA   2569   0.5   

8 2017-05-23   Abdumalik, Zhansaya   KAZ   2420   1.0   

9 2017-05-24   Chirila, Ioan-Cristian   ROU   2536   1.0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2107139 Fier, Alexandr BRA     2569 6.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 
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1 2017-05-16   Belous, Vladimir   RUS   2587   0.5   

2 2017-05-17   Chandra, Akshat   USA   2495   1.0   

3 2017-05-18   Gelashvili, Tamaz   GEO   2563   1.0   

4 2017-05-19   Liang, Awonder   USA   2488   0   

5 2017-05-20   Ali Marandi, Cemil Can   TUR   2479   1.0   

6 2017-05-21   Abdumalik, Zhansaya   KAZ   2420   1.0   

7 2017-05-22   Lenderman, Aleksandr   USA   2587   0.5   

8 2017-05-23   Chirila, Ioan-Cristian   ROU   2536   0.5   

9 2017-05-24   Paikidze, Nazi   USA   2372   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

6300529 Ali Marandi, Cemil Can TUR     2479 5.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1 2017-05-16   Chandra, Akshat   USA   2495   0.5   

2 2017-05-17   Gelashvili, Tamaz   GEO   2563   1.0   

3 2017-05-18   Liang, Awonder   USA   2488   0   

4 2017-05-19   Abdumalik, Zhansaya   KAZ   2420   1.0   

5 2017-05-20   Fier, Alexandr   BRA   2569   0   

6 2017-05-21   Lenderman, Aleksandr   USA   2587   0.5   

7 2017-05-22   Chirila, Ioan-Cristian   ROU   2536   0.5   

8 2017-05-23   Paikidze, Nazi   USA   2372   0.5   

9 2017-05-24   Belous, Vladimir   RUS   2587   1.0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

25006711 Chandra, Akshat USA     2495 4.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1 2017-05-16   Ali Marandi, Cemil Can   TUR   2479   0.5   

2 2017-05-17   Fier, Alexandr   BRA   2569   0   

3 2017-05-18   Lenderman, Aleksandr   USA   2587   0.5   

4 2017-05-19   Chirila, Ioan-Cristian   ROU   2536   0   

5 2017-05-20   Paikidze, Nazi   USA   2372   1.0   

6 2017-05-21   Belous, Vladimir   RUS   2587   0.5   

7 2017-05-22   Abdumalik, Zhansaya   KAZ   2420   1.0   

8 2017-05-23   Gelashvili, Tamaz   GEO   2563   0.5   

9 2017-05-24   Liang, Awonder   USA   2488   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

13600702 Gelashvili, Tamaz GEO     2563 4.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1 2017-05-16   Liang, Awonder   USA   2488   0   

2 2017-05-17   Ali Marandi, Cemil Can   TUR   2479   0   

3 2017-05-18   Fier, Alexandr   BRA   2569   0   

4 2017-05-19   Lenderman, Aleksandr   USA   2587   0.5   

5 2017-05-20   Chirila, Ioan-Cristian   ROU   2536   0   

6 2017-05-21   Paikidze, Nazi   USA   2372   1.0   

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#5
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#7
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#5
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#8
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#7
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#8
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#5
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#7
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#8
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=160848#2


7 2017-05-22   Belous, Vladimir   RUS   2587   1.0   

8 2017-05-23   Chandra, Akshat   USA   2495   0.5   

9 2017-05-24   Abdumalik, Zhansaya   KAZ   2420   1.0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

4174003 Belous, Vladimir RUS     2587 3.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1 2017-05-16   Fier, Alexandr   BRA   2569   0.5   

2 2017-05-17   Lenderman, Aleksandr   USA   2587   0   

3 2017-05-18   Chirila, Ioan-Cristian   ROU   2536   0   

4 2017-05-19   Paikidze, Nazi   USA   2372   1.0   

5 2017-05-20   Abdumalik, Zhansaya   KAZ   2420   1.0   

6 2017-05-21   Chandra, Akshat   USA   2495   0.5   

7 2017-05-22   Gelashvili, Tamaz   GEO   2563   0   

8 2017-05-23   Liang, Awonder   USA   2488   0.5   

9 2017-05-24   Ali Marandi, Cemil Can   TUR   2479   0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

13603620 Paikidze, Nazi USA     2372 1.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1 2017-05-16   Lenderman, Aleksandr   USA   2587   0   

2 2017-05-17   Chirila, Ioan-Cristian   ROU   2536   0   

3 2017-05-18   Abdumalik, Zhansaya   KAZ   2420   0   

4 2017-05-19   Belous, Vladimir   RUS   2587   0   

5 2017-05-20   Chandra, Akshat   USA   2495   0   

6 2017-05-21   Gelashvili, Tamaz   GEO   2563   0   

7 2017-05-22   Liang, Awonder   USA   2488   0   

8 2017-05-23   Ali Marandi, Cemil Can   TUR   2479   0.5   

9 2017-05-24   Fier, Alexandr   BRA   2569   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

13703544 Abdumalik, Zhansaya KAZ     2420 1.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1 2017-05-16   Chirila, Ioan-Cristian   ROU   2536   0   

2 2017-05-17   Liang, Awonder   USA   2488   0   

3 2017-05-18   Paikidze, Nazi   USA   2372   1.0   

4 2017-05-19   Ali Marandi, Cemil Can   TUR   2479   0   

5 2017-05-20   Belous, Vladimir   RUS   2587   0   

6 2017-05-21   Fier, Alexandr   BRA   2569   0   

7 2017-05-22   Chandra, Akshat   USA   2495   0   

8 2017-05-23   Lenderman, Aleksandr   USA   2587   0   

9 2017-05-24   Gelashvili, Tamaz   GEO   2563   0   
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